MUR840G Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MUR840G-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number MUR840G
Description DIODE GEN PURP 400V 8A TO220-2
Detailed Description Diode 400 V 8A Through Hole TO-220-2
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

1.0 2.0 5.0 20 50
TJ = 25C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MUR810G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MUR815G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MUR820G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MUR840G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MUR860G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MURF860G TO−220FP
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
DISCONTINUED (Note 2)
Device Package Shipping†
MUR805G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
SUR8820G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)